Payments to Defendants

Payments to Benefit of Richard Maike / Maike Family
Kansas Land Purchase

Cash placed in Safety Deposit Box

Cash at residence

Angela Leornard

Total Richard Maike / Family

Payments to Benefit of Richard Anzalone/Faraday Hosseinipour
Global Payroll - Leaders R Us

Global Payroll - Life Changer Productions

Global Payroll - Pro Networks Inc.

Total Anzalone
Total Hosseinipour

Payments to Jason Syn
Global Payroll - Jason Syn
Customer deposits kept by Syn - Bank of America

Gifted 275 Emperor Positions
Total Jason Syn

Payments to Dennis Dvorin

Global Payroll - Dennis Dvorin

Non Global Payroll payments

Cash depoits - University Credit Union
Total Dvorin

Payments to Doyce Barnes
Non Global Payroll payments
Total Doyce Barnes

Total Payments to Defendants

2,963,091.00

420,000.00
153,850.00
96,370.00
3,633,311.00
410,482.45
476,397.36
996,946.99
1,883,826.80
941,913.40
941,913.40
143,200.00
325,844.57
1,375,000.00
1,844,044.57
197,248.50
373,062.47
56,500.00
626,810.97
336,947.49
336,947.49
8,324,940.83




