Pa	yments	to D	efend	ants
----	--------	------	-------	------

Payments to Benefit of Richard Maike / Maike Family		
Kansas Land Purchase	2,963,091.00	
Cash placed in Safety Deposit Box	420,000.00	
Cash at residence	153,850.00	
Angela Leornard	96,370.00	
Total Richard Maike / Family	90,370.00	3,633,311.00
		3,033,311.00
Payments to Benefit of Richard Anzalone/Faraday Hosseinipour		
Global Payroll - Leaders R Us	410,482.45	
Global Payroll - Life Changer Productions	476,397.36	
Global Payroll - Pro Networks Inc.	996,946.99	
	1,883,826.80	
Total Anzalone		941,913.40
Total Hosseinipour		941,913.40
Payments to Jason Syn		
Global Payroll - Jason Syn	143,200.00	
Customer deposits kept by Syn - Bank of America	325,844.57	
Gifted 275 Emperor Positions	1,375,000.00	
Total Jason Syn		1,844,044.57
Payments to Dennis Dvorin		
Global Payroll - Dennis Dvorin	197,248.50	
Non Global Payroll payments	373,062.47	
Cash depoits - University Credit Union	56,500.00	
Total Dvorin		626,810.97
Payments to Doyce Barnes		
Non Global Payroll payments	336,947.49	
Total Doyce Barnes		336,947.49
Total Payments to Defendants	-	8,324,940.83
		0,524,940.83